
DINING
NEAR CAMPUS
Welcome to GW. If you wish to grab a snack or meal during 
your visit, may we suggest one of our local dining partners? 
These locations are student favorites too, as they accept 
GWorld cards. Get a taste of life at GW and enjoy your visit!

Science and
Engineering 
Hall

Cloyd 
Heck 
Marvin 
Center

District
House

Gelman
Library

Thurston
Hall

Shenkman
Hall

The Avenue
Restaurants/
Grocery

K  S T R E E T

I  S T R E E T

H  S T R E E T

G  S T R E E T

F  S T R E E T

E  S T R E E T E  S T R E E T

E  S T R E E T

P E N N S Y L V A N I A  A V E N U E

2
4

T
H

 
S

T
R

E
E

T

2
3

R
D

 
S

T
R

E
E

T

2
2

N
D

 
S

T
R

E
E

T

2
1

S
T

 
S

T
R

E
E

T

2
0

T
H

 
S

T
R

E
E

T

1
9

T
H

 
S

T
R

E
E

T

West
Hall

Ames Hall

MOUNT  
VERNON 
CAMPUS

FOGGY 
BOTTOM
CAMPUS

5 1615

23 20

19

11

12

21

28
26

2

37

14
25

9

39

38

10

29 41

40

1

17

34

2732

42

3
18 13

6

4

433036

31

24

35
33

7

3

8

22



A
D

M
_1

71
8_

23
b

CONNECT WITH US:

GWDining
dining.gwu.edu

Have questions or want a recommendation? Our admission staff and students are always willing to help you find  
something that suits your cravings. For an up-to-date listing of dining partners, visit dining.gwu.edu.

RESTAURANTS

FOGGY BOTTOM	
&Pizza	 2224 F Street, NW	 1

2000 PENN	 2000 Pennsylvania Ave., NW	 2

Au Bon Pain	 	

Bertucci’s

Captain Cookie & The Milk Man	 	

Chipotle

Laoban Dumplings

Lindy’s Red Lion & Bon Apetite	 	

Paul Bakery	 	

The Perfect Pita	 	

7-eleven	 912 New Hampshire Ave, NW 	 3 
	 514 19th Street, NW

Beefsteak	 800 22nd Street, NW	 4

Bobby’s Burger Palace	 2121 K Street, NW	 5

Burger, Tap & Shake	 2200 Pennsylvania Ave., NW	 6

Cafe Aria	 1917 F Street, NW	 7

California Tortilla 	 1809 E Street, NW	 8

Capitol Grounds Coffee	 2100 Pennsylvania Ave., NW	 9

Carvings	 2021 F Street, NW	 10

Chalin’s Restaurant	 1912 I Street, NW	 11

The Coffee Cart	 2122 H Street, NW	 12

Devon & Blakely	 2200 Pennsylvania Ave., NW	 13

DISTRICT HOUSE	 2121 H Street, NW	 14

Chick-fil-A	 	

GRK Fresh Greek	 	

Onolicious Poke	 	

Peet’s Coffee	 		   

Sol Mexican Grill	 	

Wiseguy Pizza	 	

Domino’s Pizza	 2029 K Street, NW	 15

Froggy Bottom Pub	 2021 K Street, NW	 16

GW Delicatessen	 2133 G Street, NW	 17

GW Hospital Cafeteria	 900 23rd Street, NW	 18

Homeslyce	 2121 K Street, NW	 19

Jetties	 1921 I Street, NW	 20

JRINK Juicery	 1922 I Street, NW	 21

Juan Valdez Cafe	 1889 F Street, NW	 22

Kaz Sushi Bistro	 1915 I Street, NW	 23

The Magic Gourd	 528 23rd Street, NW	 24

Panera Bread	 800 21st, Street, NW	 25

Penn Grill & Cafe	 825 20th Street, NW	 26

Point Chaud	 2201 G Street, NW	 27

Poppabox	 1928 I Street, NW	 28

Rolls by U	 2140 F Street, NW	 29

Roti	 2221 I Street, NW	 30

SHENKMAN HALL	 616 23rd Street, NW 	 31

Baskin Robbins	 	

Dunkin Donuts	 	

Gallery Cafe	 	

Potbelly	 	

Teashi	 	

South Block Juice	 2301 G Street, NW	 32

Starbucks	 1957 E Street, NW	 33

Starbucks	 2130 H Street, NW	 34

Subway	 1959 E Street, NW	 35

Sweetgreen	 2221 I Street, NW	 36

TGI Friday’s	 2100 Pennsylvania Ave., NW	 37

Tonic @ Quigley’s Pharmacy	 2036 G Street, NW	 38

Uptowner Cafe	 2023 G Street, NW	 39

MOUNT VERNON
7th Hill Pizza Palisades	 4885 MacArthur Blvd., NW

Higher Grounds Café	 2100 Foxhall Road, NW

Pelham Commons Cafe	 2100 Foxhall Road, NW

Jetties	 1609 Foxhall, NW

OFF CAMPUS
Asia 54	 2122 P Street, NW

Brooklyn Sandwich Co.	 Food Truck/Mobile Site

Buredo	 825 14th Street, NW

Char Bar	 2142 L Street, NW

Chef Brian’s Comfort Kitchen	 1020 19th Street. NW

Chipotle	 1837 M Street, NW

Chop’t Creative Salad Co.	 1105 1/2 19th Street, NW

Chop’t Creative Salad Co.	 1730 Pennsylvania Ave., NW

Colonial Bistro	 2300 I Street, NW

Crepeaway	 2001 L Street, NW

Crepe N Cream	 2818 Pennsylvania Ave., NW

DC Pizza	 1103 19th Street, NW

Flavors of India	 2524 L Street, NW		

Grilled Cheese Bar	 1730 Pennsylvania Ave., NW

GRK Fresh Greek	 1140 19th Street, NW

The Halal Guys	 1331 Connecticut Ave, NW

The House of Falafel	 Food Truck/Mobile Site

Los Cuates Restaurant	 1564 Wisconsin Ave., NW

Manny & Olga’s	 1641 Wisconsin Ave., NW

Moxie’s	 1020 19th Street, NW

One Fish Two Fish	 2423 Pennsylvania Ave., NW

Papa John’s	 2525 Pennsylvania Ave., NW

Pizza Movers	 1618 Wisconsin Ave., NW

Quick Bite	 Food Truck/Mobile Site

Rasoi Indian Kitchen	 1810 K Street, NW

Rolling Cow	 Food Truck/Mobile Site

Sizzling Express	 538 23rd Street, NW

Surfside 	 1800 N Street, NW

Swizzlers	 Food Truck/Mobile Site	

Tasty Kabob	 Food Truck/Mobile Site

Taylor Gourmet	 1750 Pennsylvania Ave., NW

Washington Deli	 1990 K Street, NW

Wicked Waffle	 1712 I Street, NW

Wingo’s	 3207 O Street, NW

GROCERY STORES
CVS Pharmacy	 1901 Pennsylvania Ave., NW	

CVS Pharmacy	 2550 Virginia Ave., NW	

CVS Pharmacy	 2125 E Street, NW	 40

CVS Pharmacy	 4859 MacArthur Blvd., NW	 MV

CVS Pharmacy	 1990 K Street, NW

CVS Pharmacy	 2000 M Street, NW

CVS Pharmacy	 2000 Pennsylvania Ave., NW	 2

FoBoGro	 2140 F Street, NW	 41

Foggy Bottom FreshFarm Market	 I Street Mall, NW	 42

Gallery Market	 616 23rd Street, NW	 31

GNC	 1754 Pennsylvania Ave., NW

Safeway Grocery	 4865 MacArthur Blvd., NW	 MV

Safeway Grocery	 1885 Wisconsin Ave., NW

Whole Foods Market	 2200 I Street, NW	 43


