THE GEORGE WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY WASHINGTON, DC **NEAR CAMPUS** MOUNT VERNON CAMPUS Welcome to GW. If you wish to grab a snack or meal during your visit, may we suggest one of our local dining partners? These locations are student favorites too, as they accept GWorld cards. Get a taste of life at GW and enjoy your visit! West Hall 5 19 15 16 **FOGGY** BOTTOM CAMPUS K STREET 6 23 20 13 18 I STREET 3 The Avenue 21 9 Restaurants/ Grocery 28 42 36 30 43 26 PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE District 2 House 14 Cloyd Heck 25 Science and Engineering Marvin Hall Center H STREET 34 Gelman Library 27 **32** 39 17 STREET 38 Shenkman Hall 31 Δ 22 24 Thurston 29 41 Hall 3 35 8 40 33 E STREET E STREET E STREET

RESTAURANTS		
FOGGY BOTTOM		
&Pizza	2224 F Street, NW	1
2000 PENN	2000 Pennsylvania Ave., NW	2
Au Bon Pain	,	
Bertucci's		
Captain Cookie & The Milk Man	ı	
Chipotle		
Laoban Dumplings		
Lindy's Red Lion & Bon Apetite		
Paul Bakery		
The Perfect Pita		
7-eleven	912 New Hampshire Ave, NW 514 19th Street, NW	3
Beefsteak	800 22nd Street, NW	4
Bobby's Burger Palace	2121 K Street, NW	5
Burger, Tap & Shake	2200 Pennsylvania Ave., NW	6
Cafe Aria	1917 F Street, NW	7
California Tortilla	1809 E Street, NW	8
Capitol Grounds Coffee	2100 Pennsylvania Ave., NW	9
Carvings	2021 F Street, NW	10
Chalin's Restaurant	1912 I Street, NW	11
The Coffee Cart	2122 H Street, NW	12
Devon & Blakely	2200 Pennsylvania Ave., NW	13
DISTRICT HOUSE	2121 H Street, NW	14
Chick-fil-A GRK Fresh Greek		
Onolicious Poke		
Peet's Coffee		
Sol Mexican Grill		
Wisequy Pizza		
Domino's Pizza	2029 K Street, NW	15
Froggy Bottom Pub	2021 K Street, NW	16
GW Delicatessen	2133 G Street, NW	17
GW Hospital Cafeteria	900 23rd Street, NW	18
Homeslyce	2121 K Street, NW	19
Jetties	1921 Street, NW	20
JRINK Juicery	1922 Street, NW	21
Juan Valdez Cafe	1889 F Street, NW	22
Kaz Sushi Bistro	1915 Street, NW	23
The Magic Gourd Panera Bread	528 23rd Street, NW	24 25
Penn Grill & Cafe	800 21st, Street, NW 825 20th Street, NW	26
Point Chaud	2201 G Street, NW	27
Poppabox	1928 Street, NW	28
Rolls by U	2140 F Street, NW	29
Roti	2221 Street, NW	30
SHENKMAN HALL	616 23rd Street, NW	31
Baskin Robbins		
Dunkin Donuts		
Gallery Cafe		
Potbelly		
Teashi		
South Block Juice	2301 G Street, NW	32
Starbucks	1957 E Street, NW	33
Starbucks	2130 H Street, NW	34
Subway	1959 E Street, NW	35
Sweetgreen	2221 I Street, NW	36

TGI Friday's	2100 Pennsylvania Ave., NW	37
Tonic @ Quigley's Pharmacy	2036 G Street, NW	38
Uptowner Cafe	2023 G Street, NW	39
MOUNT VERNON		
7th Hill Pizza Palisades	4885 MacArthur Blvd., NW	
Higher Grounds Café	2100 Foxhall Road, NW	
Pelham Commons Cafe	2100 Foxhall Road, NW	
Jetties	1609 Foxhall, NW	
OFF CAMPUS		
Asia 54	2122 P Street, NW	
Brooklyn Sandwich Co.	Food Truck/Mobile Site	
Buredo	825 14th Street, NW	
Char Bar	2142 L Street, NW	
Chef Brian's Comfort Kitchen	1020 19th Street. NW	
Chipotle	1837 M Street, NW	
Chop't Creative Salad Co.	1105 1/2 19th Street, NW	
Chop't Creative Salad Co.	1730 Pennsylvania Ave., NW	
Colonial Bistro	2300 I Street, NW	
Crepeaway	2001 L Street, NW	
Crepe N Cream	2818 Pennsylvania Ave., NW	
DC Pizza	1103 19th Street, NW	
Flavors of India	2524 L Street, NW	
Grilled Cheese Bar	1730 Pennsylvania Ave., NW	
GRK Fresh Greek	1140 19th Street, NW	
The Halal Guys	1331 Connecticut Ave, NW	
The House of Falafel	Food Truck/Mobile Site	
Los Cuates Restaurant	1564 Wisconsin Ave., NW	
Manny & Olga's	1641 Wisconsin Ave., NW	
Moxie's	1020 19th Street, NW	
One Fish Two Fish	2423 Pennsylvania Ave., NW	
Papa John's	2525 Pennsylvania Ave., NW	
Pizza Movers	1618 Wisconsin Ave., NW	
Quick Bite	Food Truck/Mobile Site	
Rasoi Indian Kitchen	1810 K Street, NW	
Rolling Cow	Food Truck/Mobile Site	
Sizzling Express	538 23rd Street, NW	
Surfside	1800 N Street, NW	
Swizzlers	Food Truck/Mobile Site	
Tasty Kabob	Food Truck/Mobile Site	
Taylor Gourmet	1750 Pennsylvania Ave., NW	
Washington Deli	1990 K Street, NW	
Wicked Waffle	1712 Street, NW	
Wingo's	3207 O Street, NW	

GROCERY STORES		
CVS Pharmacy	1901 Pennsylvania Ave., NW	
CVS Pharmacy	2550 Virginia Ave., NW	
CVS Pharmacy	2125 E Street, NW	40
CVS Pharmacy	4859 MacArthur Blvd., NW	MV
CVS Pharmacy	1990 K Street, NW	
CVS Pharmacy	2000 M Street, NW	
CVS Pharmacy	2000 Pennsylvania Ave., NW	2
FoBoGro	2140 F Street, NW	41
Foggy Bottom FreshFarm Market	l Street Mall, NW	42
Gallery Market	616 23rd Street, NW	31
GNC	1754 Pennsylvania Ave., NW	
Safeway Grocery	4865 MacArthur Blvd., NW	MV
Safeway Grocery	1885 Wisconsin Ave., NW	
Whole Foods Market	2200 Street, NW	43

